

**Money Ex 01 of 2025**  
**Reg. No. 01 of 2025**  
**CNR-WBBK05000-533-2025**

**Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar, Ld. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur In-charge.**  
**Order No 02 Dtd. 23-07-2025**

Today is fixed for filing certified copy of the order.

Dhr files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Prayer is considered and allowed. Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 07-08-2025 for filing certified copy of the order.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)

Addl. Dist&Sessions Judge  
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)